PREISLISTE SH TRAVEL

(Stand: 07/2024)

Alle Preise in Euro und inkl. der gesetzlichen Mehrwertsteuer.

AF
AL
Dz
AS
AD
AR
AM
AW
AU
AT
BH
BD
BE
BJ
BM
BO
BQ
BA
BW
VG
BR
BN
BG
KH
CM
CA
D
CL
CN
010)
CD
CR
Cl
HR
Cw
CcY
Cz

Country/Region
Afghanistan
Albania

Algeria

American Samoa
Andorra

Argentina

Armenia

Aruba

Australia

Austria

Bahrain
Bangladesh
Belgium

Benin

Bermuda

Bolivia

Bonaire, Saba and Sint Eustatius
Bosnia And Herzegovina
Botswana

Br Virgin Islands
Brazil

Brunei Darussalam
Bulgaria
Cambodia
Cameroon

Canada

Chad

Chile

China

Colombia

Congo, the Democratic Republic
CostaRica

Cote D Ivoire
Croatia

Curacao

Cyprus

Czech Republic

1GB
9,99
3,99
5,99
49,99
6,99
6,99
7,99
10,99
1,99
2,99
6,99
6,99
2,99
10,99
18,99
9,99
10,99
8,49
11,99
18,99
5,99
14,99
2,99
6,99
9,99
4,99
10,99
5,99
2,99
6,99
10,99
6,99
9,99
2,99
9,99
2,99
2,99

5GB
44,99
12,99
21,99

31,99
24,99
36,99
44,99

9,99

9,49
29,99
30,99
11,49
42,99

36,99
42,99
36,99

23,99
65,99

9,99
24,99
42,99
22,99
46,99
23,99

9,99
25,99
44,99
27,99
42,99
10,99
44,99
10,99
10,99

sparhandym

10GB
89,99
19,99
41,99

58,99
47,99
54,99
89,99
15,99
16,99
54,99

18,99

66,99
84,99
66,99

44,99

16,99
46,99
81,99
43,99

41,99
16,99
45,99

46,99
81,99
16,99
84,99
17,99
17,99

20GB

38,99
77,99

30,99
32,99
99,99

32,99

73,99

32,99
92,99

82,99

73,99

32,99

73,99

82,99

32,99

34,99
32,99
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Denmark
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Egypt

El Salvador
Estonia
Faroe Islands
Fiji

Finland
France
French Guiana
Gabon
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Gibraltar
Greece
Guadeloupe
Guatemala
Guernsey
Guinea
Guyana
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland

India
Indonesia
Iraq

Ireland

Isle Of Man
Israel

Italy

Japan

Jersey
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya

Korea, Republic Of
Kuwait

2,99
8,99
6,99
7,99
6,99
2,99
6,99
9,99
2,99
2,99
2,99
10,99
4,99
2,99
10,49
2,99
2,99
2,99
7,99
3,99
10,49
14,99
9,99
5,99
2,99
2,99
3,49
1,99
8,99
3,49
3,49
2,99
3,49
5,99
3,49
6,99
4,99
8,99
3,99
6,99

10,99
31,99
26,99
29,99
26,99
11,99
29,99
41,99
10,99
10,99
10,99
47,99
19,99
11,99
42,99
11,99

9,99

9,99
28,99
12,99
42,99

36,99
24,99
11,99

9,99
14,99

9,99
42,99
11,99
13,99

9,99
11,99
24,99
12,99
28,99
22,99
42,99
15,99
19,99

sparhandym

17,99
55,99
46,99
54,99
46,99
17,99
54,99

16,99
17,99
17,99

33,99
17,99
81,99
17,99
16,99
16,99
55,99
22,99
81,99

66,99
43,99
17,99
16,99
23,99
16,99
81,99
18,99
18,99
15,99
18,99
29,99
18,99
51,99
34,99

26,99
32,99

32,99
99,99
73,99

73,99
32,99
99,99

32,99
32,99
32,99

62,99
32,99

32,99
32,99
32,99
92,99
39,99

125,99

32,99
32,99
44,99
32,99

32,99
35,99
25,99
32,99
59,99
33,99
89,99
59,99

46,99
59,99
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KG
LV
LS
LR
LI
LT
LU
MO
MK
MG
MW
MY
MT

MX
MD
MC
ME
MA
MZ
NR
NL
NZ
NI
NE
NG
MP
NO
OM
PK
PS
PA
PG
PY
PE
PH
PL
PT
PR

QA

Kyrgyzstan

Latvia

Lesotho

Liberia
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Macao

North Macedonia
Madagascar
Malawi

Malaysia

Malta

Mayotte

Mexico

Moldova

Monaco
Montenegro
Morocco
Mozambique
Nauru
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nicaragua

Niger

Nigeria

Northern Mariana Islands
Norway

Oman

Pakistan
Palestinian Territor
Panama

Papua New Guinea
Paraguay

Peru

Philippines
Poland

Portugal

Puerto Rico
Qatar

9,99
2,99
6,99
10,49
2,99
2,99
2,99
5,99
9,99
12,99
12,99
2,99
3,49
2,99
6,99
10,99
2,99
6,99
7,49
7,49
9,99
2,99
3,49
7,49
12,99
7,49
54,99
2,99
4,49
5,99
11,99
7,49
8,99
8,99
6,99
3,49
3,49
3,49
6,99
6,99

42,99
11,99
29,99
42,99

9,99
11,99
11,99
23,99
47,99
54,99
58,99

9,99
12,99

9,99
23,99
36,99

9,99
32,99
34,99
31,99
41,99
11,49
19,99
29,99
56,99
29,99

9,99
19,99
24,99
54,99
27,99
32,99
32,99
24,99
13,99

9,49

9,49
32,49
30,99

sparhandym

81,99
17,99
54,99
81,99
16,99
17,99
17,99
41,99
89,99
105,99
112,99
15,99
17,99
16,99
39,99
66,99
16,99
59,99
64,99
58,99

17,99
29,99
54,99
109,99
54,99

16,99
32,99
46,99
104,99
51,99
59,99
59,99
46,99
18,99
16,99
16,99
59,99
59,99

32,99
99,99

32,99
31,99
31,99
78,99

30,99
32,99
32,99
79,99

32,99
109,99

109,99

32,99
49,99
99,99

99,99

32,99
59,99
79,99

109,99
99,99
82,99
32,99
34,99
32,99

109,99
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CG
RE
RO
RW
WS
SA
RS
SC
SL
SG
SX
SK
Sl
ZA
SS
ES
LK
BL
MF
SD
SR
SZ
SE
CH

1z
TH

TN

TR

UG
UA
AE

GB
us
uy
uz
VU
VA
VN

Republic of Congo
Reunion

Romania

Rwanda

Samoa

Saudi Arabia

Serbia

Seychelles

Sierra Leone
Singapore

Sint Maarten
Slovakia

Slovenia

South Africa

South Sudan

Spain

SriLanka

St Barthelemy (Island)
St Martin

Sudan

Suriname

Swaziland

Sweden

Switzerland

Taiwan

Tanzania, United Republic Of
Thailand

Trinidad And Tobago
Tunisia

Turkey

Uganda

Ukraine

United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
United States
Uruguay

Uzbekistan

Vanuatu

Vatican City State (Holy See)
Vietnam

10,99
2,99
3,49
9,99

10,99
4,49
3,49
9,99

35,99
2,99
9,99
3,49
3,49
5,49
4,49
3,49
6,99
2,99
2,99
4,49

10,99
9,99
3,49
3,99
6,99
6,99
1,99

19,99
4,99
3,99
9,99
3,99
4,99
3,49
3,99
6,99
9,99
8,99
2,99
1,99

46,99

9,99
11,99
42,99
46,99
19,99
14,99
46,99

9,99
44,99
11,99
11,99
24,99
19,99
10,99
31,99

9,99

9,99
19,99
52,99
42,99
10,99
12,99
29,99
29,99

9,99

21,99
12,99
42,99
14,99
21,99
13,99
13,99
25,99
48,99
32,99

9,99

9,99

sparhandym

16,99
17,99
81,99
89,99
32,99
23,99
88,99

16,99
84,99
17,99
17,99
43,99
30,99
16,99
58,99
16,99
16,99

32,9
99,99
81,99
16,99
18,99
54,99
54,99
17,99

41,99
16,99
81,99
25,99
36,99
20,99
19,99
46,99
89,99
59,99
16,99
15,99

32,99
32,99

59,99
43,99

32,99

34,99
34,99
82,99
59,99
32,99
107,99
32,99
32,99
59,99

32,99
34,99
99,99
99,99
30,99

77,99
34,99

43,99
64,99
39,99
39,99
82,99

109,99
32,99
29,99
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M

Zambia

EUROPE
LATAM
APAC
MENA
GLOBAL

10,99

4,99
7,99
5,99
6,99
19,99

48,99

14,99
32,99
22,99
28,99
41,99

sparhandym

89,99

28,99
56,99
41,99
50,99

50,99
89,99
67,99
89,99



